
LOT 66
ISLAND GROVE PHASE 2 PB 5/49

SMITH JAMES MARTY & TINA
PO BOX 695
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32035

00-00-30-0310-0066-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2009.00

05/06/2025 MLU

01/31/2024 KBA 0.00 200,000 0 0 200,000

STANDARD
8

315,062
17,833

200,000
532,895
174,513
358,382

HX HB 50,722
307,660
532,895

0

500,769

2768/1647 2/19/2025 WD Q I 01 545,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALBAUGH FAMILY TRUST

SMITH JAMES MARTY &

2527/1107 1/04/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALBAUGH AUDREY W

ALBAUGH FAMILY TRUS
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22007265 ADDITION 0 05/10/2022

20214740 REPAIR/RRF 0 05/01/2021

B23516 ADDITION 55,244 04/01/2010

B0923002 REMODEL 3,250 11/01/2009

2022HX Base Yr

2124 SEA ISLAND CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 70
Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 05 DIST 1A 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 2,226 131.8590 174.05 387,435 1985 1985 0 0 0 18.68 81.32

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1856

BAS 1,271 100 1993 1,271 179,894

BAS 585 100 2010 585 82,799

FGR 540 55 1993 297 42,037

FOP 51 30 1993 15 2,123

USP 192 30 2024 58 8,209

2,639 2,226 315,062

BAS=[YR=1993;ORIG=-6,0] W10 W21 N15 W18 S43 E14 N4 N3 E17 N7
E18 N14 $
BAS=[YR=2010;ORIG=-16,0] N24 W24 W6 S9 E9 S15 E21 $
FGR=[YR=1993;ORIG=0,0] W6 S14 W18 S19 E24 N33 $
FOP=[YR=1993;ORIG=-41,24] E17 N3 W17 S3 $
USP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-16,-32] W24 S8 E24 N8 $
.

BAS
1993

1021

15

18

43

14

4

3
17

7

18

14

BAS
2010 24

246

9

9

15

21

FGR
1993

6

14

18

19

24

33

FOP
199317

3
17

3

USP
2024

24

8

24

8

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 785.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1995 1995 3 68 3,470

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 28 3 84.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1985 1985 3 44 240

3 0858 SCULP CONC 0 100 0 0 530.00 SF 26.00 26.00 100 2010 2010 3 97 13,367

4 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 9 7 63.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2010 2010 3 40 756

17,833

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000


